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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Aarthi Lokram7106
Best

9.450 8.925 9.8259.375 37.575
3T 9 2 1 1 

1 

A llison M assey7115
GymTricks

9.225 9.775 9.0509.350 37.400
10 1 3 14T 2 

2 

Abbiga le  Abram son7117
Mox ie  Gymnastics

8.900 9.400 9.3259.550 37.175
15 2 1 9 3T

3T

Harper Ow ens7118
Mox ie  Gymnastics

9.450 9.050 9.5009.175 37.175
3T 5 5 5 3T

3T

Destiny Knight7120
Capita l Round Rock

9.500 8.750 9.5259.300 37.075
2 11 4 3T 5 

5 

Jasm ine  Hughes7119
EnR ich Gymnastics

9.575 9.000 9.5258.900 37.000
1 6T 7 3T 6 

6 

Ke lsey S harp7108
The Rock

9.325 9.150 9.4758.350 36.300
7T 3 13T 6 7 

7 

O livia  Ada ir7105
United Elite

9.025 9.100 9.2758.625 36.025
14 4 10 11 8 

8 

M attie  Ahle rs7116
AHGA

9.450 8.500 9.4008.450 35.800
3T 13 11T 8 9 

9 

Jillian Porte r7109
Sugar Land

9.075 8.950 9.4508.150 35.625
13 8 16 7 10 

10 

Anava le r ia  M artinez7110
Katy  Kips02

9.325 8.425 9.5758.100 35.425
7T 14 17 2 11 

11 

Nikki S hah7104
Texas Best

9.375 9.000 9.0007.975 35.350
6 6T 18 16 12 

12 

Chloe  Anderson7103
ETG

9.100 8.800 8.4508.675 35.025
12 10 9 17 13 

13 

A lexis  Ham burger7101
JCC  Da llas

9.275 8.050 9.0758.450 34.850
9 16 11T 12T 14 

14 

Rache l W egener7102
JCC  Da llas

8.875 8.575 9.0508.275 34.775
16 12 15 14T 15 

15 

Hope  Grom atzky-Peck7114
C lassic Gymnastics

9.125 7.450 9.0758.825 34.475
11 17 8 12T 16 

16 

Naom i Levine7112
Inf inite  Bounds

8.450 8.125 8.2008.350 33.125
18 15 13T 18 17 

17 

Kayla  Ga iennie7107
Texas Champion

8.825 __.___ 9.3008.975 27.100
17 18 6 10 18 

18 
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